
Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SANTOS Stella BRA 283 13.12.2008
2 SZASZ Carolina BRA 20.12.2009
3 VIEIRA Camila BRA 16.07.2008
4 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 76 29.04.2008
5 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 6 05.07.2010
6 VLASEVA Iva BUL 104 09.07.2008
7 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 351 16.03.2010
8 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 353 26.04.2011
9 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 268 24.01.2008
10 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 349 07.05.2008
11 CASTELLANOS Monica ESP 245 14.01.2010
12 DEL RIO MORENO Belen ESP 289 10.11.2008
13 FERRERO CARBALLO Irene ESP 375 14.02.2008
14 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Olimpia ESP 361 18.03.2009
15 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP 167 17.09.2009
16 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra ESP 195 15.06.2010
17 MARTELLA Angela ESP 291 06.09.2009
18 PARAMO PENA Gadea ESP 292 04.04.2009
19 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 70 14.12.2008
20 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona ESP 213 05.05.2009
21 VILA BAILACH Helena ESP 135 16.09.2008
22 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 159 18.07.2008
23 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 102 21.01.2009
24 BERRY Emily GBR 145 21.05.2009
25 CHOI Maiya GBR 223 05.05.2009
26 COLE Daisy GBR 386 09.04.2009
27 DAY Phoebe GBR 03.08.2011
28 FEREDAY Emily GBR 52 28.02.2009
29 HUGHES Hannah GBR 07.01.2011
30 KABELIS Karolina GBR 318 29.04.2011
31 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia GBR 287 08.04.2010
32 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 107 12.08.2010
33 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 37 13.04.2009
34 SUTTON Maya GBR 9 28.11.2008
35 ALBERT Stella GER 120 07.09.2009
36 BARTH Mara GER 296 03.08.2010
37 DINKEL Theresa GER 147 16.11.2009
38 DOLL Julia GER 258 03.08.2010
39 GANSE Noee GER 257 03.02.2011
40 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 83 19.02.2009
41 HERBON Cisanne GER 11 01.02.2008
42 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 298 21.07.2010
43 LUCAS Annika GER 174 16.09.2009
44 PABST Johanna Clara GER 263 28.12.2009
45 PAULSEN Luisa GER 165 13.05.2011
46 PUSKARIC Julia GER 248 10.10.2010
47 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 211 12.02.2008
48 REZI Luisa GER 68 19.01.2010
49 RUS Timea GER 208 05.07.2011
50 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 166 25.06.2010
51 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 53 11.12.2008
52 SU Ruoshui GER 64 26.02.2009
53 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 98 14.06.2010
54 WEILAND Mia GER 22 18.06.2008
55 ZHU Quanyue HKG 14.10.2010
56 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 136 12.03.2009
57 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN 394 15.04.2008
58 BERECZ Dora HUN 139 31.03.2009
59 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN 81 26.01.2009
60 DECSI Linda HUN 295 17.09.2010
61 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 450 23.04.2009
62 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 26 16.08.2008
63 FULOP Csenge HUN 140 27.05.2008
64 HANTI Lili HUN 163 07.06.2009
65 IMRE Dora HUN 39 09.02.2008
66 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN 96 09.04.2010
67 KOVACS Adel HUN 32 28.01.2008
68 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 204 17.08.2009
69 NAGY Reka HUN 210 07.02.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 PETROVSZKI Anna Zsofia HUN 299 24.04.2010
71 RACZ Brigitta HUN 23 14.03.2009
72 SZEPESI Emilia HUN 75 07.07.2010
73 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 129 02.02.2008
74 VARGA Rebeka HUN 162 20.02.2009
75 BENTIVOGLIO Nicole ITA 22.01.2010
76 BILOTTI Rosa Caterina ITA 304 15.01.2009
77 BUENZA Leonilda ITA 168 13.08.2010
78 CARNEVALE Ludovica ITA 46 16.02.2008
79 DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina ITA 02.12.2008
80 DI MAURO Martina ITA 164 07.01.2008
81 EMMA Caterina ITA 149 05.03.2009
82 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 63 20.01.2009
83 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 19 20.01.2009
84 GRASSI Elisa ITA 127 17.04.2008
85 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 29 21.11.2008
86 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA 206 31.07.2008
87 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 13 05.02.2009
88 PARISI Carlotta ITA 22.01.2008
89 PARMA Ludovica Maria ITA 130 28.11.2010
90 POZZI Zoe ITA 38 26.01.2008
91 REALE Matilde ITA 132 02.09.2010
92 SARACAJ Rachele ITA 82 03.02.2008
93 SARNATARO Samuela ITA 31.07.2008
94 TORRE Anna ITA 59 02.03.2010
95 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 04.04.2008
96 BAJER Julia POL 18.01.2010
97 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 116 30.12.2009
98 CIESLA Maria POL 17.09.2010
99 DOBIES Antonina POL 175 15.01.2008
100 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 170 21.09.2010
101 ERNEST Julia POL 24.09.2009
102 GARBACIK Antonina POL 24.09.2010
103 GARBOWSKA Rita POL 457 24.04.2010
104 GARDIASZ Lena POL 14.07.2010
105 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 12.03.2012
106 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 03.09.2008
107 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 23.07.2011
108 JASKIEWICZ Nadia POL 430 02.05.2009
109 KRASOWSKA Gabriela POL 22.06.2010
110 KRASOWSKA Nadia POL 31.08.2011
111 KUKAWKA Nela POL 501 01.06.2011
112 LEDUC Emilie POL 194 07.02.2009
113 LIZAK Emilia POL 441 22.07.2011
114 MASLOWIECKA Martyna POL 443 04.10.2009
115 MEJLUN Karolina POL 152 18.05.2009
116 MICHALSKA LILIANA POL 08.01.2011
117 MIKOLAJCZYK Matylda POL 440 20.01.2009
118 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 456 09.01.2011
119 NIKICIUK Maja POL 464 22.02.2009
120 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 41 22.06.2009
121 OWCZARCZYK MICHALINA POL 03.07.2012
122 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 23.08.2011
123 RUSAK Anna POL 435 27.10.2010
124 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 12.11.2010
125 SIWEK Amelia POL 21 21.04.2008
126 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 26.07.2012
127 SZCZEPANIK JULIA POL 278 19.11.2008
128 WASILEWSKA Patrycja POL 270 09.04.2009
129 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 346 29.05.2009
130 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 483 03.01.2009
131 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 345 18.06.2008
132 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 451 19.11.2010
133 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 141 12.08.2009
134 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 500 11.01.2011
135 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR
136 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 371 13.01.2012
137 HORINA Vira UKR 187 01.07.2009
138 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 405 06.07.2010
139 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 87 08.07.2008
140 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 347 09.09.2009
141 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 445 13.01.2009
142 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 99 08.08.2008
143 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 494 16.07.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 12 27.01.2009
145 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 489 27.02.2013
146 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 269 22.11.2008
147 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 101 27.03.2009
148 ZUBOK Daria UKR 305 25.04.2008



22 pools
6 pools of 6 and 16 pools of 7
111 (75,00% of 148) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 6
2 SUTTON Maya GBR 9
3 HERBON Cisanne GER 11
4 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 12
5 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 13
6 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 19
7 SIWEK Amelia POL 21
8 WEILAND Mia GER 22
9 RACZ Brigitta HUN 23
10 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 26
11 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 29
12 KOVACS Adel HUN 32
13 SHIMMIN Clara GBR 37
14 POZZI Zoe ITA 38
15 IMRE Dora HUN 39
16 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 41
17 CARNEVALE Ludovica ITA 46
18 FEREDAY Emily GBR 52
19 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 53
20 TORRE Anna ITA 59
21 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 63
22 SU Ruoshui GER 64
23 REZI Luisa GER 68
24 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 70
25 SZEPESI Emilia HUN 75
26 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 76
27 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN 81
28 SARACAJ Rachele ITA 82
29 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 83
30 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 87
31 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN 96
32 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 98
33 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 99
34 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 101
35 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 102
36 VLASEVA Iva BUL 104
37 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 107
38 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 116
39 ALBERT Stella GER 120
40 GRASSI Elisa ITA 127
41 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 129
42 PARMA Ludovica Maria ITA 130
43 REALE Matilde ITA 132
44 VILA BAILACH Helena ESP 135
45 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 136
46 BERECZ Dora HUN 139
47 FULOP Csenge HUN 140
48 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 141
49 BERRY Emily GBR 145
50 DINKEL Theresa GER 147
51 EMMA Caterina ITA 149
52 MEJLUN Karolina POL 152
53 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 159
54 VARGA Rebeka HUN 162
55 HANTI Lili HUN 163
56 DI MAURO Martina ITA 164
57 PAULSEN Luisa GER 165
58 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 166
59 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP 167
60 BUENZA Leonilda ITA 168
61 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 170
62 LUCAS Annika GER 174
63 DOBIES Antonina POL 175
64 HORINA Vira UKR 187
65 LEDUC Emilie POL 194
66 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra ESP 195
67 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 204
68 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA 206



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 RUS Timea GER 208
70 NAGY Reka HUN 210
71 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 211
72 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona ESP 213
73 CHOI Maiya GBR 223
74 CASTELLANOS Monica ESP 245
75 PUSKARIC Julia GER 248
76 GANSE Noee GER 257
77 DOLL Julia GER 258
78 PABST Johanna Clara GER 263
79 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 268
80 TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 269
81 WASILEWSKA Patrycja POL 270
82 SZCZEPANIK JULIA POL 278
83 SANTOS Stella BRA 283
84 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia GBR 287
85 DEL RIO MORENO Belen ESP 289
86 MARTELLA Angela ESP 291
87 PARAMO PENA Gadea ESP 292
88 DECSI Linda HUN 295
89 BARTH Mara GER 296
90 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 298
91 PETROVSZKI Anna Zsofia HUN 299
92 BILOTTI Rosa Caterina ITA 304
93 ZUBOK Daria UKR 305
94 KABELIS Karolina GBR 318
95 BOSIC Ksenija SRB 345
96 ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 346
97 MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 347
98 VACKOVA Nikola CZE 349
99 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 351
100 PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 353
101 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Olimpia ESP 361
102 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 371
103 FERRERO CARBALLO Irene ESP 375
104 COLE Daisy GBR 386
105 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN 394
106 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 405
107 JASKIEWICZ Nadia POL 430
108 RUSAK Anna POL 435
109 MIKOLAJCZYK Matylda POL 440
110 LIZAK Emilia POL 441
111 MASLOWIECKA Martyna POL 443
112 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 445
113 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 450
114 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 451
115 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 456
116 GARBOWSKA Rita POL 457
117 NIKICIUK Maja POL 464
118 ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 483
119 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 489
120 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 494
121 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 500
122 KUKAWKA Nela POL 501
123 PARISI Carlotta ITA
124 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL
125 ZHU Quanyue HKG
126 BENTIVOGLIO Nicole ITA
127 GARBACIK Antonina POL
128 BAJER Julia POL
129 SULZENKO Margarita LAT
130 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL
131 VIEIRA Camila BRA
132 DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina ITA
133 GARDIASZ Lena POL
134 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR
135 KRASOWSKA Nadia POL
136 OWCZARCZYK MICHALINA POL
137 HUGHES Hannah GBR
138 SARNATARO Samuela ITA
139 PRZEPIORA Lena POL
140 MICHALSKA LILIANA POL
141 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL
142 ERNEST Julia POL



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL
144 SZASZ Carolina BRA
145 CIESLA Maria POL
146 DAY Phoebe GBR
147 KRASOWSKA Gabriela POL
148 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:30

Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)

BACSKAY Kincso HUN

BARTH Mara GER

BILOTTI Rosa Caterina ITA

KRASOWSKA Nadia POL

VILA BAILACH Helena ESP

CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

Strip 2

09:30

Referee(s):

PAŁASZ P (POL)
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

GARDIASZ Lena POL

LOHBAUER Ivy GER

SUTTON Maya GBR

GLAZEWSKA Julia POL

PARAMO PENA Gadea ESP

BERECZ Dora HUN

REALE Matilde ITA

Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

HOSCHNA Jan (CZE)
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

ZUBOK Daria UKR

FULOP Csenge HUN

HERBON Cisanne GER

PARMA Ludovica Maria ITA

OWCZARCZYK MICHALINA POL

MARTELLA Angela ESP

HUGHES Hannah GBR



Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

BRANDT Florian (GER)

IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL

DECSI Linda HUN

KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE

PRZEPIORA Lena POL

SUVOROVA Anna UKR

GRASSI Elisa ITA

LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia GBR

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

HARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER)

MICHALSKA LILIANA POL

MOCCI Vittoria ITA

BOSIC Ksenija SRB

BAJER Julia POL

DEL RIO MORENO Belen ESP

TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN

BERRY Emily GBR

Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

LUCAS Javier (ESP)

MEJLUN Karolina POL

FUSETTI Vittoria ITA

PETROVSZKI Anna Zsofia HUN

SZCZEPANIK JULIA POL

SULZENKO Margarita LAT

ALBERT Stella GER

SZASZ Carolina BRA



Strip 7

09:30

Referee(s):

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo (ESP)

DINKEL Theresa GER

KABELIS Karolina GBR

SIWEK Amelia POL

SANTOS Stella BRA

ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR

BENTIVOGLIO Nicole ITA

GARBACIK Antonina POL

Strip 8

09:30

Referee(s):

KOZACZUK Malgorzata (POL)

ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL

WEILAND Mia GER

VIEIRA Camila BRA

BIENCZAK Natalia POL

TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR

EMMA Caterina ITA

MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR

Strip 9

09:30

Referee(s):

FROHLICH Balint (HUN)
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon (POL)

VLASEVA Iva BUL

ERNEST Julia POL

DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina ITA

MODRONYUK Varvara UKR

ANDERSON Lauren GBR

RACZ Brigitta HUN

PABST Johanna Clara GER



Strip 10

09:30

Referee(s):

GRAS Aurelien (FRA)

FELFOLDI Szonja HUN

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR

DOLL Julia GER

DI MAURO Martina ITA

SHYSHOVA Daria UKR

HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL

VACKOVA Nikola CZE

Strip 3
Referee(s):

LUCAS Javier (ESP)

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

GANSE Noee GER

SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL

KOSINAROVA Alena CZE

VARGA Rebeka HUN

ZHU Quanyue HKG

LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA

Strip 6
Referee(s):

TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

KOVACS Adel HUN

PAULSEN Luisa GER

PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR

PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE

PARISI Carlotta ITA

WASILEWSKA Patrycja POL

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Olimpia ESP



Strip 7
Referee(s):

VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo (ESP)

TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR

RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL

SARNATARO Samuela ITA

SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE

SHIMMIN Clara GBR

HANTI Lili HUN

VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

Strip 1
Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)

CIESLA Maria POL

HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR

SCHEIBKE Marla GER

KUKAWKA Nela POL

CASTELLANOS Monica ESP

POZZI Zoe ITA

KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN

Strip 5
Referee(s):

HARTMANN Kora Jasmin (GER)
FROHLICH Balint (HUN)

KRASOWSKA Gabriela POL

KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR

HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP

ZULAWSKA Hanna POL

IMRE Dora HUN

PUSKARIC Julia GER

COLE Daisy GBR



Strip 9
Referee(s):

ZELECHOWSKI Szymon (POL)
BRANDT Florian (GER)

DAY Phoebe GBR

SARACAJ Rachele ITA

OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

FERRERO CARBALLO Irene ESP

REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER

DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN

RUSAK Anna POL

Strip 8
Referee(s):

KOZACZUK Malgorzata (POL)

DOBIES Antonina POL

NIKICIUK Maja POL

HAACK Mirja-Lena GER

BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN

CARNEVALE Ludovica ITA

CHOI Maiya GBR

Strip 10
Referee(s):

GRAS Aurelien (FRA)

GARBOWSKA Rita POL

RUS Timea GER

BUENZA Leonilda ITA

FEREDAY Emily GBR

BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN

HRABOVA Mariia UKR

Strip 2
Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)

NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL

JASKIEWICZ Nadia POL

NAGY Reka HUN

SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER

HORINA Vira UKR

ANTONOVA Maya BUL



Strip 4
Referee(s):

PAŁASZ P (POL)

SZEPESI Emilia HUN

UBIPARIP Irina SRB

LUCAS Annika GER

TORRE Anna ITA

SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona ESP

DWORNIK Oliwia POL

Strip 8
Referee(s):

GRAS Aurelien (FRA)

LEDUC Emilie POL

MIKOLAJCZYK Matylda POL

REZI Luisa GER

FUSETTI Diletta ITA

OZARENKO Mariia UKR

JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra ESP

Strip 4
Referee(s):

LUCAS Javier (ESP)

LIZAK Emilia POL

MASLOWIECKA Martyna POL

KRUCHINA Lilla HUN

RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP

SU Ruoshui GER

MARTINELLI Sofia ITA



Cadet Circuit Konin
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T SHIMMIN Clara GBR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T RACZ Brigitta HUN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T GRASSI Elisa ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
6 REALE Matilde ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
7T FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
7T KOVACS Adel HUN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
9 SIWEK Amelia POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
10 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
11 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
12 HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
13 IMRE Dora HUN 5 0,83 29 8 +21 Advanced
14 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
15 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
16 PARMA Ludovica Maria ITA 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
17 DECSI Linda HUN 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
18 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
19 SARACAJ Rachele ITA 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
20 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 5 0,83 25 10 +15 Advanced
21T BENTIVOGLIO Nicole ITA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
21T PAULSEN Luisa GER 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
23 HANTI Lili HUN 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
24 HERBON Cisanne GER 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
25T DI MAURO Martina ITA 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
25T MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
27 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
28 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
29 MARTELLA Angela ESP 5 0,83 25 15 +10 Advanced
30T BERECZ Dora HUN 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
30T WEILAND Mia GER 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
32 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
33 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
34T CARNEVALE Ludovica ITA 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
34T BUENZA Leonilda ITA 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
36 TORRE Anna ITA 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
37T MARTINELLI Sofia ITA 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
37T REZI Luisa GER 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
39 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
40T SU Ruoshui GER 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
40T SZEPESI Emilia HUN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
42 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 4 0,80 20 16 +4 Advanced
43 DOLL Julia GER 4 0,67 27 14 +13 Advanced
44 POZZI Zoe ITA 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
45 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
46 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
47 MEJLUN Karolina POL 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
48 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
49 VLASEVA Iva BUL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
50 VILA BAILACH Helena ESP 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
51 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
52 SZCZEPANIK JULIA POL 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
53 PUSKARIC Julia GER 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
54 GANSE Noee GER 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
55 PABST Johanna Clara GER 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
56T PARAMO PENA Gadea ESP 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
56T SCHEIBKE Marla GER 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
58 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
59 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
60 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
61 HORINA Vira UKR 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
62 DOBIES Antonina POL 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
63 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
64T SUTTON Maya GBR 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
64T VARGA Rebeka HUN 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
66 BILOTTI Rosa Caterina ITA 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
67 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
68 ALBERT Stella GER 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 PARISI Carlotta ITA 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
70 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
71T DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina ITA 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
71T SANTOS Stella BRA 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
73T KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
73T KABELIS Karolina GBR 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
75 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
76 WASILEWSKA Patrycja POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
77T BERRY Emily GBR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
77T HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
79 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
80 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
81 CASTELLANOS Monica ESP 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
82T BARTH Mara GER 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
82T BOSIC Ksenija SRB 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
84 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
85 RUS Timea GER 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
86 LUCAS Annika GER 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
87 MIKOLAJCZYK Matylda POL 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
88 DINKEL Theresa GER 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
89 PETROVSZKI Anna Zsofia HUN 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
90 VIEIRA Camila BRA 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
91 EMMA Caterina ITA 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
92T KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
92T TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
94 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
95 FULOP Csenge HUN 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
96 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
97T HUGHES Hannah GBR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
97T ZUBOK Daria UKR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
99 DEL RIO MORENO Belen ESP 2 0,33 14 21 -7 Advanced
100 SARNATARO Samuela ITA 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
101 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
102 RUSAK Anna POL 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
103 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
104 COLE Daisy GBR 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
105 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 2 0,33 11 26 -15 Advanced
106 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN 1 0,20 18 23 -5 Advanced
107 FEREDAY Emily GBR 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Advanced
108 CHOI Maiya GBR 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
109 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
110 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra ESP 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
111 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona ESP 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
112 NAGY Reka HUN 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
113T LEDUC Emilie POL 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
113T LIZAK Emilia POL 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
115 MASLOWIECKA Martyna POL 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
116 JASKIEWICZ Nadia POL 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
117 GARBOWSKA Rita POL 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
118 NIKICIUK Maja POL 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
119 FERRERO CARBALLO Irene ESP 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
120 ZHU Quanyue HKG 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
121 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
122 KRASOWSKA Gabriela POL 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
123 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
124 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Olimpia ESP 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
125 SZASZ Carolina BRA 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
126 DAY Phoebe GBR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
127 CIESLA Maria POL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
128T VACKOVA Nikola CZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
128T ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
130 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
131 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
132 BAJER Julia POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
133T MICHALSKA LILIANA POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
133T ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
135 ERNEST Julia POL 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
136 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia GBR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
137 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
138 KRASOWSKA Nadia POL 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
139 GARDIASZ Lena POL 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
140 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
141 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
142 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
143T PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
143T KUKAWKA Nela POL 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
145T MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
145T RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
147T OWCZARCZYK MICHALINA POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
147T GARBACIK Antonina POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 21.11.2008
2 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 05.02.2009
3T GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 05.07.2010
3T HAACK Mirja-Lena GER 19.02.2009
5 RACZ Brigitta HUN 14.03.2009
6 SIWEK Amelia POL 21.04.2008
7 SCHLAFFER Dorothea GER 11.12.2008
8 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 27.03.2009
9 KOMJATHY Boglarka HUN 09.04.2010
10 KOVACS Adel HUN 28.01.2008
11 IMRE Dora HUN 09.02.2008
12 PARMA Ludovica Maria ITA 28.11.2010
13 PAULSEN Luisa GER 13.05.2011
14 WEILAND Mia GER 18.06.2008
15 REZI Luisa GER 19.01.2010
16 BIENCZAK Natalia POL 30.12.2009
17T GRASSI Elisa ITA 17.04.2008
17T SHIMMIN Clara GBR 13.04.2009
19 REALE Matilde ITA 02.09.2010
20 DECSI Linda HUN 17.09.2010
21 BENTIVOGLIO Nicole ITA 22.01.2010
22 HERBON Cisanne GER 01.02.2008
23 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 12.08.2010
24 BERECZ Dora HUN 31.03.2009
25 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 20.01.2009
26 TORRE Anna ITA 02.03.2010
27 BIROCZI Nora Margit HUN 26.01.2009
28 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 14.06.2010
29 MEJLUN Karolina POL 18.05.2009
30 DUDAS-GYORKI Reka HUN 23.04.2009
31 PIROHOVA Aleksiia UKR 08.08.2008
32 BALOGH Luca Gabriella HUN 15.04.2008
33 FELFOLDI Szonja HUN 16.08.2008
34 HIGUERA LOPEZ Ines ESP 17.09.2009
35 TOTH-HORPACI Lili HUN 02.02.2008
36 FUSETTI Vittoria ITA 20.01.2009
37 SARACAJ Rachele ITA 03.02.2008
38 BACSKAY Kincso HUN 12.03.2009
39 DI MAURO Martina ITA 07.01.2008
40 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 22.06.2009
41 DWORNIK Oliwia POL 21.09.2010
42T CARNEVALE Ludovica ITA 16.02.2008
42T BUENZA Leonilda ITA 13.08.2010
44 MARTINELLI Sofia ITA 31.07.2008
45T SZEPESI Emilia HUN 07.07.2010
45T SU Ruoshui GER 26.02.2009
47 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 29.04.2008
48 DOLL Julia GER 03.08.2010
49 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 27.01.2009
50 VILA BAILACH Helena ESP 16.09.2008
51 PUSKARIC Julia GER 10.10.2010
52 PABST Johanna Clara GER 28.12.2009
53 SCHEIBKE Marla GER 25.06.2010
54 KRUCHINA Lilla HUN 17.08.2009
55 DOBIES Antonina POL 15.01.2008
56 VARGA Rebeka HUN 20.02.2009
57 BILOTTI Rosa Caterina ITA 15.01.2009
58 ALBERT Stella GER 07.09.2009
59 PARISI Carlotta ITA 22.01.2008
60 SANTOS Stella BRA 13.12.2008
61 BERRY Emily GBR 21.05.2009
62 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva GBR 21.01.2009
63 RUS Timea GER 05.07.2011
64 SARNATARO Samuela ITA 31.07.2008
65 HANTI Lili HUN 07.06.2009
66 MARTELLA Angela ESP 06.09.2009
67 POZZI Zoe ITA 26.01.2008
68 VLASEVA Iva BUL 09.07.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SZCZEPANIK JULIA POL 19.11.2008
70 GANSE Noee GER 03.02.2011
71 PARAMO PENA Gadea ESP 04.04.2009
72 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 13.01.2009
73 HORINA Vira UKR 01.07.2009
74 HRABOVA Mariia UKR 06.07.2010
75 SUTTON Maya GBR 28.11.2008
76 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 18.07.2008
77 REINHARDT Jill-Ronja GER 12.02.2008
78 DI BENEDETTO Chiara Mariannunziatina ITA 02.12.2008
79T KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.08.2009
79T KABELIS Karolina GBR 29.04.2011
81 WASILEWSKA Patrycja POL 09.04.2009
82 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 13.01.2012
83 SOSNOWSKA Marianna POL 26.07.2012
84 CASTELLANOS Monica ESP 14.01.2010
85T BOSIC Ksenija SRB 18.06.2008
85T BARTH Mara GER 03.08.2010
87 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 14.12.2008
88 LUCAS Annika GER 16.09.2009
89 MIKOLAJCZYK Matylda POL 20.01.2009
90 DINKEL Theresa GER 16.11.2009
91 PETROVSZKI Anna Zsofia HUN 24.04.2010
92 VIEIRA Camila BRA 16.07.2008
93 EMMA Caterina ITA 05.03.2009
94T TYMOKHINA MARIIA UKR 22.11.2008
94T KOMISAROVA Anastasiia UKR 08.07.2008
96 LOHBAUER Ivy GER 21.07.2010
97 FULOP Csenge HUN 27.05.2008
98 SREJBEROVA Aneta CZE 24.01.2008
99T ZUBOK Daria UKR 25.04.2008
99T HUGHES Hannah GBR 07.01.2011
101 DEL RIO MORENO Belen ESP 10.11.2008
102 ALIEKSIEIEVA Sabrina UKR 11.01.2011
103 RUSAK Anna POL 27.10.2010
104 TSVIETKOVA Mariia UKR 27.02.2013
105 COLE Daisy GBR 09.04.2009
106 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 04.04.2008
107 FEREDAY Emily GBR 28.02.2009
108 CHOI Maiya GBR 05.05.2009
109 NIEDZIALEK Hanna POL 09.01.2011
110 JATIVA PLAZA Alejandra ESP 15.06.2010
111 SANAHUJA DE LA TORRE Mariona ESP 05.05.2009
112 NAGY Reka HUN 07.02.2008
113T LIZAK Emilia POL 22.07.2011
113T LEDUC Emilie POL 07.02.2009
115 MASLOWIECKA Martyna POL 04.10.2009
116 JASKIEWICZ Nadia POL 02.05.2009
117 GARBOWSKA Rita POL 24.04.2010
118 NIKICIUK Maja POL 22.02.2009
119 FERRERO CARBALLO Irene ESP 14.02.2008
120 ZHU Quanyue HKG 14.10.2010
121 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 03.09.2008
122 KRASOWSKA Gabriela POL 22.06.2010
123 PRZEPIORA Lena POL 23.08.2011
124 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Olimpia ESP 18.03.2009
125 SZASZ Carolina BRA 20.12.2009
126 DAY Phoebe GBR 03.08.2011
127 CIESLA Maria POL 17.09.2010
128T VACKOVA Nikola CZE 07.05.2008
128T ZULAWSKA Hanna POL 03.01.2009
130 SHYSHOVA Daria UKR 16.07.2011
131 IWANIUKOWICZ Lilianna POL 23.07.2011
132 BAJER Julia POL 18.01.2010
133T MICHALSKA LILIANA POL 08.01.2011
133T ZOLTOWSKA Agata POL 29.05.2009
135 ERNEST Julia POL 24.09.2009
136 LEWANDOWSKA Klaudia GBR 08.04.2010
137 KOSINAROVA Alena CZE 16.03.2010
138 KRASOWSKA Nadia POL 31.08.2011
139 GARDIASZ Lena POL 14.07.2010
140 GLAZEWSKA Julia POL 12.03.2012
141 UBIPARIP Irina SRB 19.11.2010
142 CHUZHMAROVA Sofia UKR



Place Name Country Birthdate
143T PRUCHOVA Anezka CZE 26.04.2011
143T KUKAWKA Nela POL 01.06.2011
145T MODRONYUK Varvara UKR 09.09.2009
145T RYCZKOWSKA Karina POL 12.11.2010
147T OWCZARCZYK MICHALINA POL 03.07.2012
147T GARBACIK Antonina POL 24.09.2010



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRANDT Florian GER 00703069 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FROHLICH Balint HUN 00840618 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
GRAS Aurelien FRA 00865847 Ref: 3 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARTMANN Kora Jasmin GER 00846729 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HOSCHNA Jan CZE Ref: 1
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 00698460 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL B 00002555 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
LUCAS Javier ESP 00849976 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAŁASZ P POL Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PEARSON Alex GBR Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL 00737940 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
VERDE ALONSO Rodrigo ESP 00851221 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon POL 00693538 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 148
Total participants: 148
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 14

POL: 35 participants
ITA: 20 participants
GER: 20 participants
HUN: 19 participants
UKR: 15 participants
GBR: 13 participants
ESP: 11 participants
CZE: 4 participants
BRA: 3 participants
BUL: 3 participants
SRB: 2 participants
HKG: 1 participants
SWE: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants


